SUPER?COOK

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

MALZEMELER

40 gram
30 gram
40 gram
40 gram
320 gram
60 gram
1

250 gram
720 gram

Parmesan cheese, cubed
onion

butter

olive oil

arborio rice

white wine

vegetable stock paste
mushrooms

water

ADIM ADIM HAZIRLAMA

TUm tarifi gérebilmek igin latfen giris yapin.
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